IR-Corrected 1.1” ITS Lens Series
Fine-Lens | Address: Room 701-702, Floor 2,Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613301578275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-CM3514-18-12MP
Model No. JC-CM3514-18-12MP
Sensor CMOS/CCD
Format 1.1”
Effl 35mm±5%
F No. 1.4±5%
FOV 1.1”
D H V
29.3° 23.5° 17°
M-BFL MIN 13.25mm±0.1(in air)
REAL Resolution
Center: 160 lp/mm
Φ10:125 lp/mm
Φ16:100 lp/mm
Mount C-Mount
Optical Distortion -4.05%
TV Distortion -1.4%
Relative Illumination 47%@φ17mm
TTL 96.71mm±0.5mm(in air)
CRA 9°
Image Circle Φ18mm(Max)
PRODUCT SIZE:(mm)